Version

Type

Tyre Size

GROWING TOGETHER

XL GRIP (BHL) - TexHn4yeckne cneumpukalmm

Description

LLvHa XL GRIP (BHL) cneumnanbHo pa3paboTaHa ans
3KCKaBaTOPOB-NOrpy34nKoB, paboTaloLwmX C TSHKENbIMM
rpy3amMu npu BbINOSIHEHNM SKCKaBaTOPHbIX, 6ynba03epHbIX 1
Morpy304HbIX paboTax. HeHanpaBneHHbIN pUCyHOK
NpoTEKTOPa 06eCneqMBaET NTyYLLYIO TArY U YCTONUMBOCTb.
CneupanbHasi pe3vHoBasl CMECb NMPOTEKTOPA rapaHTUpyeT
NPEBOCXOAHbIE KaYeCTBa MO COMPOTUBIIEHMIO NOpPEe3aM 1
pa3pbiBaM, a TaKKe ASIMTENbHBIN CPOK CIYXObl.

UM
US Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

MpOM3BOACTBO: SKCKABATOP-MOrpy34mnK

INDUSTRIAL
T

12.00 - 20



Dimensions US Standard

Usa code

Ply Rating

Overall Width (inch)

Overall Diameter (inch)
Static Loaded Radius (inch)
Rolling Circumference (inch)
Rim Rec

Rim Alt

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi
5

25
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94059218

20

12.6

45.5

21.5

136.4

8.5

8.0

1

125 115

2520

9240
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