

# XL GRIP (BHL) - Технические спецификации



## **Description**

Шина XL GRIP (BHL) специально разработана для экскаваторов-погрузчиков, работающих с тяжелыми грузами при выполнении экскаваторных, бульдозерных и погрузочных работах. Ненаправленный рисунок протектора обеспечивает лучшую тягу и устойчивость. Специальная резиновая смесь протектора гарантирует превосходные качества по сопротивлению порезам и разрывам, а также длительный срок службы.

#### **UM**

**US Standard** 

#### Construction



## Machinery

Производство: экскаватор-погрузчик

Version	INDUSTRIAL
Туре	π
Tyre Size	12.00 - 20

## **Dimensions US Standard**

Usa code	94059218
Ply Rating	20
Overall Width (inch)	12.6
Overall Diameter (inch)	45.5
Static Loaded Radius (inch)	21.5
Rolling Circumference (inch)	136.4
Rim Rec	8.5
Rim Alt	8.0

## Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi	125	115
5	12520	-
25	-	9240

#### Printed on 21.05.2024 6:22

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..